
MDM Jugend C

Sömmerda, 28.02.2009

Klasse

C-Jugend GR
Listenführer Bittmann Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Paul Fischer RSV Hansa 90 Frankfurt/Od
SS 10:0

52
TÜ 13:7

45
4:00

03
 2  9  0 36 4 3.II

2 Vincent Frisch ASV Plauen
1:15

01
2:00

13
 0  1  0  3 0 8.

3 Tobias Hempel KSV Pausa
PS 6:0

34
TÜ 15:3

42
SS 6:13

51
PS 10:12

35
 4 15  0 37 2 1.I

4 Max Zander Magdeburger SV 90
4:00

03 Fr
3:49

15
 0  1  0  2 0 7.

5 Roy Lehmann RSV Hansa 90 Frankfurt/Od
Fr

3:20

11
TÜ 14:2

44
5:15

13
 1  6  0 33 4 5.III

Pool B

1 Elias Stürmer RV Thalheim
PS 3:0

32
PS 3:0

33
4:00

14
 2  7  0  7 0 4.II

2 Falk Wünsch AV JK/CON Zella-Mehlis
4:00

01
1:30

04
 0  0  0  0 0 9.

3 Jonas Mayer AC Germania Artern
2:30

14
4:00

01
 0  1  0  4 0 6.III

4 Hans Hiersemann FRV Tenneberg
PS 16:4

33
TÜ 13:0

42
PS 3:1

31
 3 10  0 32 3 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

5-3 Roy Lehmann - Tobias Hempel

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 5 Roy Lehmann RSV Hansa 90 Frankfurt/Oder 4 5.TÜ 13:0

Pool B 3 Jonas Mayer AC Germania Artern 0 6.01:30

Pool A 1 Paul Fischer RSV Hansa 90 Frankfurt/Oder 4 3.TÜ 13:2

Pool B 1 Elias Stürmer RV Thalheim 1 4.05:59

Pool A 3 Tobias Hempel KSV Pausa 3 1.PS 17:12

Pool B 4 Hans Hiersemann FRV Tenneberg 1 2.06:00
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